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Nome
THOKIO
MILICO
BOLT
ATENTADO
PT
INDIO
MASCARA NEGRA
KAKA
THE VOICE
QUE QUE E ISSO
VILA RICA
GUERREIRO
MULT SHOW
LANTERNA VERDE
TORNADO
JEGUINHO
PIPOCA
TURBO
INVICTO
PESADELO
THOR
FAISCA
CHIP
Z1ZI
OUSADIA

Anilha
004424
130390
013937
150521
312124
230305
021804
008574
011367
018456
141650
001772
026952
023779
246928
101216
332501
002239
171048
140523
277585
150165
031021
001986
014299

Dono
RODRIGO
JUNIOR SAES
MARCO DA SILVA
MARCIEL
VANUZA
GABRIEL
JACKSON SCHULZ
MARCO/COCO
GEFERSON
ANDRE FLORES

CLEVERSON C. DE SOUZA

FRANCIEL
DEIVID J.
ANDRE FLORES
MARCIEL
MAIKON
EDSON
VANDECO
FABIANO COUTO
LUCIANO
ALESSANDRO
ORIVAL TOMASI
VALDEMAR
JOSNILTON
ANDERSON GONGO

COLEIRO 15/09/2019
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

ITAJAI

BV

10/15 min
0/232
0/228
0/222
0/216
0/200
0/195
0/177
0/175

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE 0/166
BARRA VELHA 0/159
CAMBORIU 0/150

0/147
0/147
0/147
0/141
0/135
0/133
0/127
0/110
0/105
0/102
0/100
0/93
0/84
0/81

Pontos
250
240
230
220
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
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